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Catch Your Breath

Age Group Results

September 10, 2022
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Anita Lehman Decatur IN

Brooklyn Bolenbaugh

Chelsea Bollenbacher Portland IN
Jordyn Grabau
Taylor Kennedy

Jennifer Clifton Decatur IN
Jessica Bolenbaugh Fort Wayne IN
Karen Bollenbacher Portland IN
Angie Bolenbaugh

Nicole Selking Decatur IN
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746

751
763
771

756
748
752
745
764

56
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25
28

35
33
30
34
36

11

26

24
30
31

15
20
23
25
32

30:54.5

55:38.3

55:10.4
57:09.4
57:10.8

39:11.7
47:51.4
55:10.0
55:38.3
57:11.3

9:58/M

17:57/M

17:48/M
18:26/M
18:27/M

12:39/M
15:26/M
17:48/M
17:57/M
18:27/M


http://www.erunner.biz/results#2022-catch-your-breath-age-group-results-5da8
http://www.erunner.biz/
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Nicole Gage

Karey Fuelling
Cassandra Vondran
Jenny Geyer

Jennifer Long
Heidi Thieme
Lisa Schnurr

Joy Dunno

Kathy Bohnke
Misty Bolenbaugh
Rick Schnurr

Jerry Jr. Williams

Eli Vondran
Hunter Bolenbaugh

Chase Alexander

Decatur IN

Decatur IN

Monroe IN
Decatur IN
Decatur IN

Decatur IN

Willshire OH

Fort Wayne IN

Decatur IN

761

759
781
762

773
777
774

757
744
749
775

783

782
747

730

37

47
49
48

53
57
59

61
65
62
61

62

29

33

14
21
29

12
16
35

18
19
22
34

27

1:03:31.8

39:01.7
47:51.5
57:09.1

32:40.9
41:01.9
1:03:33.8

44:17.7

44:24.6

54:45.4
1.03:32.7

21:49.8

26:30.2
55:38.4

24:06.2

20:30/M

12:35/M
15:26/M
18:26/M

10:33/M
13:14/M
20:30/M

14:17/M
14:20/M
17:40/M
20:30/M

7:03/M

8:33/M
17:57/M

7:47/M
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Brian Clifton
Ryan Bolenbaugh

Matthew Fuelling

John Schnieders
Ralph Thieme

Mike Post
Roger Tullis
Ed Reinhard

Tom Striggow
Barry Humble

Decatur IN

Decatur IN

Fort Wayne IN
Decatur IN

Celina OH
Geneva IN
Bluffton IN

Bowling Green OH
Berne IN

755
750

760

728
778

727
780
729

723
766

36
38

48

58
56

65
68
64

71
74

28

10
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23:39.9
55:38.6

30:10.4

26:05.4
41:02.9

24:30.6
26:43.2
29:25.4

29:19.0
34:07.2

7:38/M
17:57/M

9:44/M

8:25/M
13:15/M

7:54/M
8:37/M
9:29/M

9:27/M
11:00/M




